CLUB SANDWICHES
CHICKEN 65

CLLIB SPECIAL
CLUB SAFAR|
MIXED CLUB

VEG CLUB

CHICKEN STEAK
CHICKEN KEBAB
SALUSAGE KEBAR
CHICKEN TIKKA

BURGER LOUNGE SPECIAL

BEEF STEAIK

WRAPS

CRISPY

SPICY

BEEF STEAK
KEBABR
NUGGETS
SAUSAGE

EGG

CHICKEN TIKKA

HOTDOGS
CHICKEN
DOUBLEHOT DOG
HOTDOG CHEESE
DOUBLE CHEESE

CHICKEN

210
204
240
252

164
264
216
152
288

144
156

168
144
144
108
168

168
1498
192
204

BEEF

276

186

VEG

180

OTHER



CONTINENTAL

AMNIMAL FRIES
BURG-WS5OME

WHITE SAUCE PASTA
RED SALICE PASTA
GRILLED BEEF SALAD
VEG SALAD

KIDS BURGER

SPANISH CHICKEN SALAD

CHICKEN

288
252
300
348
276

252

BEEF

348

VEG

216

OTHER

240



MILK SHAKES
CHICKDO
CHOCOLATE
STRAVVDERRY
MUSKEMELON
GUMNA

KW

TROPICAL MIKED FRUIT
COLD COFFEE
MANGD

ROSE

APPLE

AVACADO
TENDER COCONUT

MONTOS
BLUEBERRY
PINEAPPLE
RED ROSE
BLUE HAWA
GRELN APPLE
WATER MELON
MOTO A0
PASSICN FRLICT

BURGER LOUNGE 5PECIAL
LITEHI SHAKE

AUTTER SCOTCH SHAKE
CUSTARD APPLE

ORED CRUNCHY
PEAMUT CALINCHY
NUTTELLA

CHOCD THICKS

CANDY CARAMEL
HEMOGLOBIN

HARD ROCK

ORED SHAKE

MANGO STRAWRDERRY

FRESH JUICE
LIME

MINT LIME
GINGER LIME
DRANGE
WATERMILON
PiINEAPPLE
WILISARE]
CARRDT
GINGER CAHROT
GINGER WATERMELON

26
06
96
96
ag
%
96
36
107
02
iDE
108
108

120
120
120
130
120
120
120
120

120
120
1240
120
120
120
1240
120
120
120
1268
120

a2
48
4f
96
a6
96
a6
96
102
102



BURGERS

REGL LAR BURGER
CHEESE BURGER
JUMBO BURGER

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER
JUMBO CHEESE BURGER

XXX BURGER
ZINGER SUPREME
ZINGER 5PICY
MEGA SUPREME
MEGA SPICY
CHICKEN STEAK
CHICKEN KEBAB
CHICKEN TIKKA
NUGGETS BURGER
BEEF KEBAB

MEALS

WRAP MEAL
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP
FRENCH FRIES

FRIED ZINGER PLATE

LOAF

EGG LOAF

KEBAB LOAF
NUGGETS LOAF
SMOKED CHICKEN
MIXED LOAF
ZINGER LOAF

CHICKEN

168
152
222
216
234
264
222
234
270
282
252
234
240
222

300
294

234
152
222
204
204

BEEF

182
186
216
210
228
258

122

VEG
156
180
204
104
222
252

OTHER

120
324

108



